3 Inch Duct Series
Super Low Profile. Super Low Energy Consumption.
Weighing less than 5 lbs., the powerful and compact
Delta BreezSlim sets the bar for performance in the
popular small fan size of 7 1/2" x 7 1/4" x 4". Operating
at just 1.0 sone, this quiet fan features Delta’s super
reliable brushless DC motor, an LED indicator light
so you know it’s running, and a modern grille design.

electricity. Actual results may vary
 28	 28
	 29
SLM70 - 70 CFM Single Speed Exhaust Fan
3” Duct (Standard)
Static Pressure (Inches w.g.) 0.1 0.25
Air Flow (CFM) 70 54
Sones 2.0 1.5
Power Consumption (Watts) 13.2 11.6
Energy Efficiency (CFM/Watts) 5.8 5.0
Current (Amps) 0.29 Max
Power Rating (V/Hz) 120/60
Project Pack Components Available  SLM-A (housing)
and SLM70-B (motor grille)
Specifications
SLM70H - 70 CFM Fan with Humidity sensor
3” Duct (Standard)
Static Pressure (Inches w.g.) 0.1 0.25
Air Flow (CFM) 70 54
Sones 2.0 1.5
Power Consumption (Watts) 13.2 11.6
Energy Efficiency (CFM/Watts) 5.8 5.0
Current (Amps) 0.29 Max
Power Rating (V/Hz) 120/60
Project Pack Components Available SLM-A (housing)
and SLM70H-B (motor grille)
SLM70D - 70 CFM Fan with Dual Speed
Continuous low speed Full Speed
Static Pressure (Inches w.g.) 0.1 0.25 0.1 0.25
Air Flow (CFM) 40 25 70 50
Sones 0.8 1.0 2.0 1.5

10 3/4"
10 3/4"
SLM50* - 50 CFM Single Speed Exhaust Fan
3” Duct (Standard)
Static Pressure (Inches w.g.) 0.1 0.25
Air Flow (CFM) 50 36
Sones 1.0 1.2
Power Consumption (Watts) 6.4 6.3
Energy Efficiency (CFM/Watts) 11.6 7.4
Current (Amps) 0.18 Max
Power Rating (V/Hz) 120/60
Project Pack Components Available  SLM-A (housing)
and SLM50-B (motor grille)
3 Inch Duct Series
SLM70ELED
SLM70ELED - 70 CFM Fan
Edge-Lit Dimmable LED Light
3” Duct (Standard)
Static Pressure (Inches w.g.) 0.1 0.25
Air Flow (CFM) 70 53

GBR80 80 4 inches Single Speed DC 0.8 10.5 7.6 $10.95 Y Y Y
GBR80H 80 4 inches Fan with Humidity Sensor DC 0.8 9.7 8.2 $10.20 Y Y Y
GBR80HLED 80 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light with Humidity Sensor DC 0.8 11.0 (Fan only) 7.2 $11.57 Y Y Y
GBR80LED 80 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light DC 0.8 11.0 (Fan only) 7.2 $11.57 Y Y Y
GBR100 100 4 inches Single Speed DC 1.4 12.6 7.9 $13.15 Y Y
GBR100H 100 4 inches Fan with Humidity Sensor DC 1.4 12.6 7.9 $13.15 Y Y
GBR100LED 100 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light DC 1.5 13.6 (Fan only) 7.3 $14.31 Y Y
GBR100LED-DECOR 100 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light Decor DC 1.5 13.0 (Fan only) 7.6 $13.68 Y Y
Slim
SLM50 50 3 inches Single Speed DC 1.0 6.4 11.6 $6.73 Y Y Y
SLM70 70 3 inches Single Speed DC 2.0 13.2 5.8 $13.88 Y Y
SLM70ELED 70 3 inches Fan with Edge-Lit Dimmable LED Light DC 2.0 13.2 (Fan Only) 6.0 $13.88 Y Y Y
SLM70H 70 3 inches Fan with Humidity Sensor DC 2.0 13.2 5.8 $13.88 Y Y
SLM70D 70 3 inches Fan with Dual Speed DC 2.0 13.2 7.1 $13.88 Y Y Y
SLM80 80      4 inches Oval Single Speed DC 0.7 8.5 9.4 $8.94 Y Y Y
SLM100 100 4 inches Oval Single Speed DC 1.0 14.5 6.8 $15.25 Y Y Y
SLM50-110-C 50-110 4 inches Oval High Speed Options Fan DC 0.4 6.0 8.3 $6.31 Y Y Y
SLM50-110LED-C 50-110     4 inches Oval Fan/Dimmable LED Light DC 0.4 6.0 (Fan Only) 8.8 $6.31 Y Y Y
SLM80-110H-C 80-110 4 inches Oval Fan with Humidity Sensor DC 0.4 8.5 9.4 $8.94 Y Y Y
SLM80-110-C 80-110 4 inches Oval High Speed Options Fan DC 0.4 8.5 9.4 $8.94 Y Y Y
SLM80-110D-C 80-110 4 inches Oval Fan with Dual Speed DC 0.4 8.5 9.4 $8.94 Y Y Y
SLM80-110LED-C 80-110     4 inches Oval Fan/Dimmable LED Light DC 0.4 9.0 (Fan Only) 8.8 $9.47 Y Y Y
SLM80-110DLED-C 80-110 4 inches Oval Fan/Dimmable LED Light with Dual Speed DC 0.4 9.0 (Fan Only) 8.8 $9.47 Y Y Y
SLM80-110 80-110 4 inches Oval High Speed Options Fan DC 0.4 8.5 9.4 $8.94 Y Y Y
SLM80-110D 80-110 4 inches Oval Fan with Dual Speed DC 0.4 8.5 9.4 $8.94 Y Y Y
SLM80-110LED 80-110     4 inches Oval Fan/Dimmable LED Light DC 0.4 9.0 (Fan Only) 8.8 $9.47 Y Y Y
SLM80-110DLED 80-110     4 inches Oval Fan/Dimmable LED Light with Dual Speed DC 0.4 9.0 (Fan Only) 8.8 $9.47 Y Y Y
Integrity
ITG50 50 4 inches Single Speed DC 0.7 5.0 12.5 $5.26 Y Y Y
ITG50LED 50 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light DC 0.7 5.0 (Fan Only) 12.5 $5.26 Y Y Y
ITG70BT 70 4 inches Fan with Bluetooth® DC 1.0 8.4 10.6 $8.83 Y Y Y Y
ITG80 80 4 inches Single Speed DC 1.3 9.5 8.4 $9.98 Y Y
ITG80H 80 4 inches Fan with humidity Sensor DC 1.5 10.0 9.0 $10.51 Y Y Y
ITG80LED 80 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light DC 1.3 11.3 (Fan Only) 7.2 $11.88 Y Y
 ITG80RLED-ADJ 80 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light, Round, Adjustable Color Temperature DC 1.3 11.3 (Fan Only) 7.2 $11.88 Y Y
ITG100 100 4 inches Single Speed DC 1.5 17.0 7.6 $17.88 Y Y
 ITG100ELED 100 4 inches Fan/Edge-lit Dimmable LED Light DC 1.5 17.0 (Fan Only) 7.5 $17.88 Y Y
 ITG100RLED 100 4 inches Fan/Edge-Lit Dimmable LED Light, Flat Round Panel DC 1.5 17.0 (Fan Only) 7.5 $17.88 Y Y
Radiance
RAD80 80 4 inches Fan with Heater DC 1.5 11.7 7.0 $12.31 Y
RAD80L 80 4 inches Fan/Light Combo with heater DC 1.3 10.5 (Fan Only) 7.0 $11.04 Y
RAD80LED 80 4 inches Fan/Dimmable LED Light with Heater DC 1.5 11.7 (Fan Only) 7.0 $12.31 Y